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Name

(I've Had) The Time of My Life
Tangled Up In Blue

Drive

Can't Get Enough of Your Love,...

| Will Follow You Into The Dark
| Feel Love

At Last

| Cross My Heart

In the Sun

You Are So Beautiful

| Put A Spell On You

Hello

What a Wonderful World (Single)

Dream a Little Dream of Me
Unforgettable

You Belong To My Heart
Steppin' Out With My Baby
Holding Back The Years
Two

| Second That Emotion
Stand By Your Man

Our Love Is Here to Stay
Let's Stay Together

You're the First, the Last, My E...

| Feel It All

(I Can't Get No) Satisfaction
The Story

Can't Help Falling In Love

The Best Is Yet to Come (Singl...

Save The Last Dance For Me

Every Little Thing She Does Is ...

If | Needed You

Dreamgirl

Lady (You Bring Me Up)

Such Great Heights

| Got You Babe

Deep Red Bells

When A Man Loves A Woman
Mil Besos

Come Rain Or Come Shine

Fireflies (with Rachael Yamagata)

Forever Young

Pink Moon

Ice Cream

The Scientist (Live)
Closer to You

Lovin' You More Every Day
By Your Side

Love's Divine
Anyone Else But You
Favorite

Kingdom Come

This Will Be (An Everlasting Lo...

Around The World
Falling In Love (Live)
Unwritten

World On Fire
Fidelity

You're All | Have
Chasing Cars

Artist

Bill Medley & Je...
Bob Dylan

The Cars

Barry White
Death Cab for ...
Donna Summer
Etta James
George Strait
Joseph Arthur
Joe Cocker

Nina Simone
Lionel Richie
Louis Armstrong
The Mamas an...
Nat "King" Cole
Old 97's

Tony Bennett
Simply Red

Ryan Adams
Smokey Robins...
Tammy Wynette
Rod Stewart

Al Green

Barry White

Feist

The Rolling Sto...
Brandi Carlile
Elvis Presley
Tony Bennett
The Drifters

The Police
Townes Van Za...
Dave Matthews ...
The Commodores
The Postal Serv...
Sonny and Cher
Neko Case
Percy Sledge
Patty Griffin

Ray Charles
Rhett Miller
Alphaville

Nick Drake
Sarah McLachlan
Aimee Mann
Brandi Carlile
Etta James

Sade

Seal

The Moldy Pea...
Liz Phair
Coldplay

Natalie Cole

Lisa Stansfield
Lisa Loeb
Natasha Beding...
Sarah McLachlan
Regina Spektor
Snow Patrol
Snow Patrol

Album
Dirty Dancing (Original Motion ...

The Essential Bob Dylan [Disc 2]

Forever Young: Awesome '80s...
Barry White's Greatest Hits
Plans

On the Radio - Greatest Hits, ...
Early Rock & Roll Love Songs

20th Century Masters - The Mil...

Come to Where I'm From
When We Touch: Fallin' In Lov...
Ne Me Quitte Pas

20th Century Masters - The Mil...

Louis Armstrong's All-Time Gr...
The Mamas & The Papas: All t...
Love Songs

Wreck Your Life

The Ultimate Tony Bennett
Forever Young: Awesome '80s...
Easy Tiger

The Ultimate Collection: Smok...

Tammy Wynette: 16 Biggest Hits

As Time Goes By - The Great ...
The Love Songs Collection
Barry White's Greatest Hits

The Reminder

Out of Our Heads (Remastered)
The Story

Elvis' Golden Records, Vol. 3 (...
The Ultimate Tony Bennett
Early Rock & Roll Love Songs
The Very Best of Sting & The ...
The Best Of Townes Van Zandt
Stand Up

20th Century Masters - The Mil...

Give Up

The Essentials: Sonny & Cher
Blacklisted

Early Rock & Roll Love Songs
1000 Kisses

Early Rock & Roll Love Songs
The Believer

Forever Young: Awesome '80s...

Way to Blue: An Introduction to...

Fumbling Towards Ecstasy
Lost in Space

Brandi Carlile

Etta James: Love Songs
Lovers Rock

Seal IV

Juno (Music from the Motion Pi...

Liz Phair

X&Y

Charlie's Angels: Full Throttle
90's Dance Music

Lilith Fair: A Celebration of Wo...
Unwritten

Afterglow

Begin To Hope

Eyes Open

Eyes Open

4:52
5:44
3:57
4:30
3:09
3:22
3:05
3:31
5:36
2:43
2:37
4:09
2:20
3:16
3:28
3:05
2:52
4:14
2:40
2:42
2:41
2:57
3:19
4:35
3:40
3:44
3:58
2:59
2:33
2:34
4:20
3:50
4:00
4:50
4:26
3:12
4:04
2:53
5:22
3:44
4:07
3:48
2:03
2:45
4:20
2:53
3:25
4:35
4:35
3:00
3:24
4:11
2:51
4:25
4:36
4:15
4:22
3:47
4:32
4:26

Time Comment

Play For Entrance

Play after Toasts

Play after Cake an...

Genre

Soundtrack
Folk

Rock

Rock
Alternative ...
R&B/Soul
Rock
Country
Rock

Easy Listeni...
Jazz
R&B/Soul
Jazz

Rock

Vocal
Folk-Rock
Vocal

Rock
Country
R&B/Soul
Country
Vocal
R&B/Soul
Rock
Alternative
Rock

Rock

Rock

Vocal

Rock

Rock

Folk

Rock
R&B/Soul
Electronical/...
Pop

Country
Rock

Folk

Rock
Alternative ...
Rock

Folk

Pop
Alternative ...
Rock

Blues
R&B/Soul
Pop
Soundtrack
Alternative ...
Alternative ...
Soundtrack
Pop
Alternative ...
Pop
Alternative ...
Alternative ...
Alternative
Alternative

Page 1 of 1




