

Jeremy and Liz's Wedding Playlist 60 songs, 3:41:23 total time, 270.4 MB

Name	Artist	Album	Time	Comment	Genre
(I've Had) The Time of My Life	Bill Medley & Je	Dirty Dancing (Original Motion	4:52		Soundtrack
Tangled Up In Blue	Bob Dylan	The Essential Bob Dylan [Disc 2]	5:44		Folk
Drive	The Cars	Forever Young: Awesome '80s	3:57		Rock
Can't Get Enough of Your Love,	Barry White	Barry White's Greatest Hits	4:30		Rock
I Will Follow You Into The Dark	Death Cab for	Plans	3:09		Alternative
I Feel Love	Donna Summer	On the Radio - Greatest Hits,	3:22		R&B/Soul
At Last	Etta James	Early Rock & Roll Love Songs	3:05		Rock
I Cross My Heart	George Strait	20th Century Masters - The Mil	3:31		Country
In the Sun	Joseph Arthur	Come to Where I'm From	5:36		Rock
You Are So Beautiful	Joe Cocker	When We Touch: Fallin' In Lov	2:43		Easy Listeni
I Put A Spell On You	Nina Simone	Ne Me Quitte Pas	2:37		Jazz
Hello	Lionel Richie	20th Century Masters - The Mil	4:09		R&B/Soul
What a Wonderful World (Single)	Louis Armstrong	Louis Armstrong's All-Time Gr	2:20		Jazz
Dream a Little Dream of Me	The Mamas an	The Mamas & The Papas: All t	3:16		Rock
Unforgettable	Nat "King" Cole	Love Songs	3:28		Vocal
You Belong To My Heart	Old 97's	Wreck Your Life	3:05		Folk-Rock
Steppin' Out With My Baby	Tony Bennett	The Ultimate Tony Bennett	2:52		Vocal
Holding Back The Years	Simply Red	Forever Young: Awesome '80s	4:14		Rock
Two I Second That Emotion	Ryan Adams	Easy Tiger	2:40		Country
I Second That Emotion Stand By Your Man	Smokey Robins Tammy Wynette	The Ultimate Collection: Smok Tammy Wynette: 16 Biggest Hits	2:42 2:41		R&B/Soul
Our Love Is Here to Stay	Rod Stewart	As Time Goes By - The Great	2:41		Country Vocal
Let's Stay Together	Al Green	The Love Songs Collection	2.57		R&B/Soul
You're the First, the Last, My E	Barry White	Barry White's Greatest Hits	4:35	Play For Entrance	Rock
I Feel It All	Feist	The Reminder	3:40	Thay TOF Entrance	Alternative
(I Can't Get No) Satisfaction	The Rolling Sto	Out of Our Heads (Remastered)	3:44		Rock
The Story	Brandi Carlile	The Story	3:58	Play after Toasts	Rock
Can't Help Falling In Love	Elvis Presley	Elvis' Golden Records, Vol. 3 (2:59		Rock
The Best Is Yet to Come (Singl	Tony Bennett	The Ultimate Tony Bennett	2:33		Vocal
Save The Last Dance For Me	The Drifters	Early Rock & Roll Love Songs	2:34		Rock
Every Little Thing She Does Is	The Police	The Very Best of Sting & The	4:20		Rock
If I Needed You	Townes Van Za	The Best Of Townes Van Zandt	3:50		Folk
Dreamgirl	Dave Matthews	Stand Up	4:00		Rock
Lady (You Bring Me Up)	The Commodores	20th Century Masters - The Mil	4:50		R&B/Soul
Such Great Heights	The Postal Serv	Give Up	4:26		Electronica/
I Got You Babe	Sonny and Cher	The Essentials: Sonny & Cher	3:12		Рор
Deep Red Bells	Neko Case	Blacklisted	4:04		Country
When A Man Loves A Woman	Percy Sledge	Early Rock & Roll Love Songs	2:53		Rock
Mil Besos	Patty Griffin	1000 Kisses	5:22		Folk
Come Rain Or Come Shine	Ray Charles	Early Rock & Roll Love Songs	3:44		Rock
Fireflies (with Rachael Yamagata)	Rhett Miller	The Believer	4:07		Alternative
Forever Young	Alphaville	Forever Young: Awesome '80s	3:48		Rock
Pink Moon	Nick Drake	Way to Blue: An Introduction to	2:03	Diay offer Calva an	Folk
Ice Cream The Scientist (Live)	Sarah McLachlan Aimee Mann	Fumbling Towards Ecstasy	2:45 4:20	Play after Cake an	Pop Alternative
Closer to You	Brandi Carlile	Lost in Space Brandi Carlile	4.20 2:53		Rock
Lovin' You More Every Day	Etta James	Etta James: Love Songs	3:25		Blues
By Your Side	Sade	Lovers Rock	4:35		R&B/Soul
Love's Divine	Seal	Seal IV	4:35		Pop
Anyone Else But You	The Moldy Pea	Juno (Music from the Motion Pi	3:00		Soundtrack
Favorite	Liz Phair	Liz Phair	3:24		Alternative
Kingdom Come	Coldplay	X&Y	4:11		Alternative
This Will Be (An Everlasting Lo	Natalie Cole	Charlie's Angels: Full Throttle	2:51		Soundtrack
Around The World	Lisa Stansfield	90's Dance Music	4:25		Pop
Falling In Love (Live)	Lisa Loeb	Lilith Fair: A Celebration of Wo	4:36		Alternative
Unwritten	Natasha Beding	Unwritten	4:15		Рор
World On Fire	Sarah McLachlan	Afterglow	4:22		Alternative
	Regina Spektor	Begin To Hope	3:47		Alternative
Fidelity					
Fidelity You're All I Have Chasing Cars	Snow Patrol Snow Patrol	Eyes Open Eyes Open	4:32 4:26		Alternative Alternative